1 | P a g e
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF A MULTI-STOREY
STRUCTURE
Project Report submitted in partial fulfillment of the Degree of
Bachelor of Technology
In
Civil Engineering
Under the Supervision of

ess of
Web
Radii of
Gyration
Section
Modulus
Plastic
modulus
(D) ( bf )  (tf) (tw) (rz)                  ( ry) (Zez) (Zpz)
 kg/m cm
2
 mm mm mm cm cm cm cm
3
 cm
3
ISWB600 145.1 184.86 600 250 23.6 11.8 25.01 5.35 3854.2 4341.63
ISWB600 133.7 170.38 600 250 21.3 11.2 24.97 5.25 3540 3986.66
ISMB600 122.6 156.21 600 210 20.8 12 24.24 4.12 3060.4 3510.63
ISWB550 112.5 143.34 550 250 17.6 10.5 22.86 5.11 2723.9 3066.29
ISMB500 103.7 132.11 550 190 19.3 11.2 22.16 3.73 2359.8 2711.98
ISWB500 95.2 121.22 500 250 14.7 9.9 20.77 4.96 2091.6 2351.35
ISMB500 86.9 110.74 500 180 17.2 10.2 20.21 3.52 1808.7 2074.67
ISHB450 92.5 117.89 450 250 13.7 11.3 18.5 5.08 1793.3 2030.95
ISHB450 87.2 111.14 450 250 13.7 9.8 18.78 5.18 1742.7 1955.03
ISWB450 79.4 101.15 450 200 15.4 9.2 18.63 4.11 1558.1 1760.59
ISHB400 82.2 104.66 400 250 12.7 10.6 16.61 5.16 1444.2 1626.36
ISHB400 77.4 98.66 400 250 12.7 9.1 16.87 5.26 1404.2 1556.33
ISMB450 72.4 92.27 450 150 17.4 9.4 18.15 3.01 1350.7 1533.36
ISLB450 65.3 83.14 450 170 13.4 8.6 18.2 3.2 1223.8 1401.35
ISWB400 66.7 85.01 400 200 13 8.6 16.6 4.04 1171.3 1290.19
ISHB350 72.4 92.21 350 250 11.6 10.1 14.65 5.22 1131.6 1268.69
ISHB350 67.4 85.91 350 250 11.6 8.3 14.93 5.34 1094.8 1213.53
ISMB400 61.6 78.46 400 140 16 8.9 16.15 2.82 1022.9 1176.18
ISLB400 56.9 72.43 400 165 12.5 8 16.33 3.15 965.3 1099.45
ISWB350 56.9 72.5 350 200 11.4 8 14.63 4.03 887 995.49
ISHB300 63 80.25 300 250 10.6 9.4 12.7 5.29 863.3 962.18
ISHB300 58.8 74.85 300 250 10.6 7.6 12.95 5.41 836.3 921.68
ISMB350 52.4 66.71 350 140 14.2 8.1 14.29 2.84 778.9 889.57
ISWB300 48.1 61.33 300 200 10 7.4 12.66 4.02 654.8 731.21
57 | P a g e
ISHB250 54.7 69.71 250 250 9.7 8.8 10.7 5.37 638.7 708.43
ISLB325 43.1 54.9 325 165 9.8 7 13.41 3.05 607.7 687.76
ISHB250 51 64.96 250 250 9.7 6.9 10.91 5.49 618.9 678.73
ISMB300 44.2 56.26 300 140 12.4 7.5 12.37 2.84 573.6 651.74
ISHB225 46.8 59.66 225 225 9.1 8.6 9.58 4.84 487 542.22
ISWB250 40.9 52.05 250 200 9 6.7 10.69 4.06 475.4 527.57
ISHB225 43.1 54.94 225 225 9.1 6.5 9.8 4.96 469.3 515.82
ISHB200 40 50.94 200 200 9 7.8 8.55 4.42 372.2 414.23
ISHB200 37.3 47.54 200 200 9 6.1 8.71 4.51 360.8 397.23
ISWB225 33.9 43.24 225 150 9.9 6.4 9.52 3.22 348.5 389.93
ISMC250 30.4 38.67 250 80 14.1 7.1 9.94 2.38 305.3 356.72
ISMB225 31.2 39.72 225 110 11.8 6.5 9.31 2.34 305.9 348.27
ISLB250 27.9 35.53 250 125 8.2 6.1 10.23 2.33 297.4 338.69
ISWB200 28.8 36.71 200 140 9 6.1 8.46 2.99 262.5 293.99
ISMB200 25.4 32.33 200 100 10.8 5.7 8.32 2.15 223.5 253.86
ISHB150 34.6 44.08 150 150 9 11.8 6.09 3.35 218.1 251.64
ISHB150 30.6 38.98 150 150 9 8.4 6.29 3.44 205.3 232.52
ISHB150 27.1 34.48 150 150 9 5.4 6.5 3.54 194.1 215.64
ISWB175 22.1 28.11 175 125 7.4 5.8 7.33 2.59 172.5 194.2
ISLB200 19.8 25.27 200 100 7.3 5.4 8.19 2.13 169.7 184.34
ISMB175 19.3 24.62 175 90 8.6 5.5 7.19 1.86 145.4 166.08
ISWB150 17 21.67 150 100 7 5.4 6.22 2.09 111.9 126.86
ISMB150 14.9 19 150 80 7.6 4.8 6.18 1.66 96.9 110.48
ISMB125 13 16.6 125 75 7.6 4.4 5.2 1.62 71.8 81.85
ISMB100 11.5 14.6 100 75 7.2 4 4.2 1.67 51.5 58.65
58 | P a g e
APPENDIX B
Risk coefficients for different classes of structures in different wind speed zones
59 | P a g e